
Tolworth Court Sports
Ground, Tolworth

10 Jul 2022

Surrey Archery Weekend Day 2 incorporating Stage 5 of the Archery GB National Tour

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 690 ANNISON Layla 2296 143

8/ 671 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 138

12/ 661 BRUGUIER Isabella 312 141

4/ 682 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 145

3/ 684 BOULTON Hallie 2713 134

6/ 681 FOSTER Elizabeth 907 146

10/ 663 WAKEFIELD Amy 129 140

2/ 689 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 141

ANNISON L (2296)

141

CHAPPELL G (1246)

140

FOSTER E (907)

139

CARPENTER I (831)

143

ANNISON L (2296)

141

CARPENTER I (831)

142

CHAPPELL G (1246)

142

FOSTER E (907)

145

GOLD

CARPENTER I (831)

SILVER

ANNISON L (2296)

BRONZE

FOSTER E (907)

Final Rank
1 CARPENTER Isabelle 831
2 ANNISON Layla 2296
3 FOSTER Elizabeth 907
4 CHAPPELL Grace 1246
5 BRUGUIER Isabella 312 141
6 WAKEFIELD Amy 129 140
7 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 138
8 BOULTON Hallie 2713 134
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Tolworth Court Sports
Ground, Tolworth

10 Jul 2022

Surrey Archery Weekend Day 2 incorporating Stage 5 of the Archery GB National Tour

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 690 ANNISON Layla 2296

-Bye-

17/ 606 RHODES Bethany 814 132

16/ 644 BODE Amy 780 138

9/ 664 PETRE Iulia 979

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 671 A'BEAR Chloe 1246

5/ 681 BRYAN Jenny 1035

-Bye-

21/ 574 WONG Shuk Kuen 119 105

12/ 661 BRUGUIER Isabella 312 127

13/ 660 WOOD Patience 940 134

20/ 592 SHORT Amber 1037 127

-Bye-

4/ 682 CHAPPELL Grace 1246

3/ 684 BOULTON Hallie 2713

-Bye-

19/ 595 MCGUANE Mia 4 134

14/ 648 BASSETT Louise 1246 141

11/ 663 ROBB Kirsty 919

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 681 FOSTER Elizabeth 907

7/ 673 LOADER Victoria 1625

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 663 WAKEFIELD Amy 129

15/ 647 STEWART Josephine 199 138

18/ 604 MILLS Donna 1339 137

-Bye-

2/ 689 CARPENTER Isabelle 831

ANNISON L (2296)

146

BODE A (780)

132

PETRE I (979)

136

A'BEAR C (1246)

137

BRYAN J (1035)

136

BRUGUIER I (312)

143

WOOD P (940)

137

CHAPPELL G (1246)

140

BOULTON H (2713)

135

BASSETT L (1246)

131

ROBB K (919)

130

FOSTER E (907)

140

LOADER V (1625)

133

WAKEFIELD A (129)

136

STEWART J (199)

131

CARPENTER I (831)

144

ANNISON L (2296)

143

A'BEAR C (1246)

138

BRUGUIER I (312)

141

CHAPPELL G (1246)

145

BOULTON H (2713)

134

FOSTER E (907)

146

WAKEFIELD A (129)

140

CARPENTER I (831)

141
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